
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Maisa Franco Szczypior
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Course : D21E
Distance : 3300m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:29:52 (9'03"/km) [Points : 40]

1/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Elaine Dalmares Lenz 0:31:08 [37]
3. Priscilla Vieira Gonçalves 0:35:41 [35]

1. 55 00:03:21 348m 9'38"/km
2. 46 00:03:19 00:06:40 340m 9'45"/km
3. 45 00:01:27 00:08:07 116m 12'30"/km
4. 40 00:03:05 00:11:12 385m 8'01"/km
5. 33 00:03:11 00:14:23 187m 17'01"/km
6. 41 00:03:22 00:17:45 215m 15'40"/km
7. 40 00:02:08 00:19:53 284m 7'31"/km
8. 205 00:02:24 00:22:17 187m 12'50"/km
9. 41 00:02:03 00:24:20 294m 6'58"/km

10. 51 00:03:07 00:27:27 397m 7'51"/km
11. 100 00:02:02 00:29:29 369m 5'31"/km
12. 999 00:00:23 00:29:52 105m 3'39"/km
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